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10. IBF in numbers

Research groups  

Men-female

Group leaders and staff scientists 

Postdoctoral 

PhD students   

Technical support  

Administration  

Other students and visiting scientists 

TOTAL 

IBF Staff

2015                          2016

89

Technical support  

Administration  

       101 

49%-51% 

         30 

         38 

         33  

         15   

           5   

         37 

       158 

                81

48%-52%

                28

                29

                         24 

                         15                                          

                           5  

              
47

148



National Funding Entities 

International Funding Entities

Excellence programs 

Contracts with private companies 

Other founding sources   

TOTAL 

Research Funding

2015                          2016

Other founding sources   

47

 680,721 € 

170,800 € 

 713.122 € 

   81,828 € 

 913,723 € 

   

            921,156 €

             91,460 €

            721.629 €

           2,277 €                                         

583,8 

2.320,377 €

                         15                                          

                96

583,855 €

2.320,377 €2.560,194 €



Number publications    

Q1 percentage

h-index 

Number of citations 

Publications

2015                         2016

Number publications    

%

                67

                69 %

                         52 

                  9.276                                         

%

                48

                70%

                         56 

                   11.769 



11. Funding

92



In 2015 and 2016, the Instituto Biofisika received funding from the 

following institutions:

	 University of the Basque Country (UPV/EHU)

	 Spanish National Research Council (CSIC)

	 Spanish Ministry of Economy, Industry and Competitiveness

	 Basque Government (Department of Education and Department of 

Economic Development and Infrastructure)

	 Regional Government of Biscay

	 Bizkaia Biophysics Foundation

The Instituto Biofisika wishes to thank to all of these sponsors for their 

generous funding and ongoing support.
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